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10.04.2018

Miami 2.Sales 
Promotion

Handles ledges and trims are always supplied in chrome.

Model no. 526
Rustic oak 
finish

Model no. 527
white

Model no. 528
Silver

Model no. 529
Black

Model no. 530
Dark rustic oak 
finish

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

Modell-Nr. 524
Nocce- Nach-
bildung

Model no. 531
Holm oak finish We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous 

information. All measures are approximate cm.

We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous 
information. All measures are approximate cm.



2

Art. no. GBP

Front with
4 panelsDescription Width

in cm
Art. no. GBP

Front with
2 panels

Art. no. GBP

Plain front

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 225 cm 250 cm

280 cm 300 cm 330 cm 400 cm

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Miami 2.Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, height 217 cm
without cornice, handle ledges in chrome

Art. no.
100

Wooden doors in carcase 
colour

150

200

225

250

280

300

330

400

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

2 doors

2 doors

3 doors

3 doors

3 doors

3 doors

4 doors

4 doors

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

NOT AVAILABLE FOR 
NOCCE FINISH!



Art. no. GBP

Front with
4 panelsDescription Width

in cm
Art. no. GBP

Front with
2 panels

Art. no. GBP

Plain front

3

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 225 cm 250 cm

280 cm 300 cm 330 cm 400 cm

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Miami 2.Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, height 217 cm
without cornice, handle ledges in chrome

Art. no.
125

Art. no.
148

Art. no.
177

Wooden and mirrored doors

150 1242 doors 1 mirrored door left

150 1252 doors 1 mirrored door right

150 1262 doors 2 mirrored doors

200 1272 doors 1 mirrored door left

200 1282 doors 1 mirrored door right

200 1292 doors 2 mirrored doors

225 1303 doors 1 centred mirrored 
door

225 1313 doors 3 mirrored doors

250 1323 doors 1 centred mirrored 
door

250 1333 doors 3 mirrored doors

280 1343 doors 1 centred mirrored 
door

280 1353 doors 3 mirrored doors

300 1363 doors 1 centred mirrored 
door

300 1373 doors 3 mirrored doors

330 1384 doors 2 centre mirrored 
doors

330 1394 doors 4 mirrored doors

400 1404 doors 2 centre mirrored 
doors

400 1414 doors 4 mirrored doors

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

NOT AVAILABLE FOR 
NOCCE FINISH!



4

Art. no. GBP

Front with
4 panelsDescription Width

in cm
Art. no. GBP

Front with
2 panels

Art. no. GBP

Plain front

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 225 cm 250 cm

280 cm 300 cm 330 cm 400 cm

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Miami 2.Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, height 217 cm
without cornice, handle ledges in chrome

Art. no.
233

Art. no.
255

Art. no.
284           

Wooden doors in carcase 
colour,
Glass doors in white

150 2322 doors 1 glass door left

150 2332 doors 1 glass door right

150 2342 doors 2 glass doors

200 2352 doors 1 glass door left

200 2362 doors 1 glass door right

200 2372 doors 2 glass doors

225 2383 doors 1 centre glass door

225 2393 doors 3 glass doors

250 2403 doors 1 centre glass door

280 2413 doors 1 centre glass door

280 2423 doors 3 glass doors

300 2433 doors 1 centre glass door

300 2443 doors 3 glass doors

330 2454 doors 2 centre glass doors

330 2464 doors 4 glass doors

400 2474 doors 2 centre glass doors

400 2484 doors 4 glass doors

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

250 5803 doors 3 glass doors

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

NOT AVAILABLE FOR 
NOCCE FINISH!



Art. no. GBP

Front with
4 panelsDescription Width

in cm
Art. no. GBP

Front with
2 panels

Art. no. GBP

Plain front

5

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 225 cm 250 cm

280 cm 300 cm 330 cm 400 cm

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Miami 2.Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, height 217 cm
without cornice, handle ledges in chrome

Art. no.
286

Art. no.
308

Art. no.
337           

Wooden doors in carcase 
colour,
Glass doors in black

150 2852 doors 1 glass door left

150 2862 doors 1 glass door right

150 2872 doors 2 glass doors

200 2882 doors 1 glass door left

200 2892 doors 1 glass door right

200 2902 doors 2 glass doors

225 2913 doors 1 centre glass door

225 2923 doors 3 glass doors

250 2933 doors 1 centre glass door

250 2943 doors 3 glass doors

280 2953 doors 1 centre glass door

280 2963 doors 3 glass doors

300 2973 doors 1 centre glass door

300 2983 doors 3 glass doors

330 2994 doors 2 centre glass doors

330 3004 doors 4 glass doors

400 5814 doors 2 centre glass doors

400 3014 doors 4 glass doors

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

NOT AVAILABLE FOR 
NOCCE FINISH!



6

Art. no. GBP

Front with
4 panelsDescription Width

in cm
Art. no. GBP

Front with
2 panels

Art. no. GBP

Plain front

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 225 cm 250 cm

280 cm 300 cm 330 cm 400 cm

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Miami 2.Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, height 217 cm
without cornice, handle ledges in chrome

Art. no.
663

Art. no.
687

Art. no.
716

Wooden doors in carcase 
colour,
Dark grey glass doors

150 6622 doors 1 glass door left

150 6632 doors 1 glass door right

150 6642 doors 2 glass doors

200 6662 doors 1 glass door left

200 6672 doors 1 glass door right

200 6682 doors 2 glass doors

225 6693 doors 1 centre glass door

225 6703 doors 3 glass doors

250 6713 doors 1 centre glass door

250 6723 doors 3 glass doors

280 6733 doors 1 centre glass door

280 6743 doors 3 glass doors

300 6753 doors 1 centre glass door

300 6763 doors 3 glass doors

330 6774 doors 2 centre glass doors

330 6784 doors 4 glass doors

400 6794 doors 2 centre glass doors

400 6804 doors 4 glass doors

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

NOT AVAILABLE FOR 
NOCCE FINISH!



Art. no. GBP

Front with
4 panelsDescription Width

in cm
Art. no. GBP

Front with
2 panels

Art. no. GBP

Plain front

7

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 225 cm 250 cm

280 cm 300 cm 330 cm 400 cm

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Miami 2.Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, height 236 cm
without cornice, handle ledges in chrome

Art. no.
338

Wooden doors in carcase 
colour

150

200

225

250

280

300

330

400

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

2 doors

2 doors

3 doors

3 doors

3 doors

3 doors

4 doors

4 doors

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

NOT AVAILABLE FOR 
NOCCE FINISH!



8

Art. no. GBP

Front with
4 panelsDescription Width

in cm
Art. no. GBP

Front with
2 panels

Art. no. GBP

Plain front

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 225 cm 250 cm

280 cm 300 cm 330 cm 400 cm

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Miami 2.Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, height 236 cm
without cornice, handle ledges in chrome

Art. no.
366

Art. no.
388

Art. no.
417

Wooden doors and mirrored 
doors

150 3622 doors 1 mirrored door left

150 3632 doors 1 mirrored door right

150 3642 doors 2 mirrored doors

200 3652 doors 1 mirrored door left

200 3672 doors 2 mirrored doors

225 3683 doors 1 mirrored door

225 3693 doors 3 mirrored doors

250 3703 doors 1 mirrored door

250 3713 doors 2 mirrored doors

280 3723 doors 1 mirrored door

280 3733 doors 3 mirrored doors

300 3743 doors 1 mirrored door

300 3753 doors 3 mirrored doors

330 3764 doors 2 mirrored doors

330 3774 doors 4 mirrored doors

400 3784 doors 2 mirrored doors

400 3794 doors 4 mirrored doors

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

200 3662 doors 1 mirrored door right

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

NOT AVAILABLE FOR 
NOCCE FINISH!



Art. no. GBP

Front with
4 panelsDescription Width

in cm
Art. no. GBP

Front with
2 panels

Art. no. GBP

Plain front

9

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 225 cm 250 cm

280 cm 300 cm 330 cm 400 cm

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Miami 2.Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, height 236 cm
without cornice, handle ledges in chrome

Art. no.
473

Art. no.
498

Art. no.
525           

Wooden doors in carcase 
colour,
Glass doors in white

150 4722 doors 1 glass door left

150 4732 doors 1 glass door right

150 4742 doors 2 glass doors

200 4752 doors 1 glass door left

200 4762 doors 1 glass door right

200 4772 doors 2 glass doors

225 4783 doors 1 centre glass door

225 4793 doors 3 glass doors

250 4803 doors 1 centre glass door

250 4813 doors 3 glass doors

280 4823 doors 1 centre glass door

280 4833 doors 3 glass doors

300 4843 doors 1 centre glass door

300 4853 doors 3 glass doors

330 4864 doors 2 centre glass doors

330 4874 doors 4 glass doors

400 4884 doors 2 centre glass doors

400 4894 doors 4 glass doors

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

NOT AVAILABLE FOR 
NOCCE FINISH!



10

Art. no. GBP

Front with
4 panelsDescription Width

in cm
Art. no. GBP

Front with
2 panels

Art. no. GBP

Plain front

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 225 cm 250 cm

280 cm 300 cm 330 cm 400 cm

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Miami 2.Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, height 236 cm
without cornice, handle ledges in chrome

Art. no.
527

Art. no.
550

Art. no.
579           

Wooden doors in carcase 
colour,
Glass doors in black

150 5262 doors 1 glass door left

150 5272 doors 1 glass door right

150 5282 doors 2 glass doors

200 5292 doors 1 glass door left

200 5302 doors 1 glass door right

200 5312 doors 2 glass doors

225 5323 doors 1 centre glass door

225 5333 doors 3 glass doors

250 5343 doors 1 centre glass door

250 5353 doors 3 glass doors

280 5363 doors 1 centre glass door

280 5373 doors 3 glass doors

300 5383 doors 1 centre glass door

300 5393 doors 3 glass doors

330 5404 doors 2 centre glass doors

330 5414 doors 4 glass doors

400 5424 doors 2 centre glass doors

400 5434 doors 4 glass doors

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

NOT AVAILABLE FOR 
NOCCE FINISH!



Art. no. GBP

Front with
4 panelsDescription Width

in cm
Art. no. GBP

Front with
2 panels

Art. no. GBP

Plain front

11

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 225 cm 250 cm

280 cm 300 cm 330 cm 400 cm

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Miami 2.Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes railSliding-door wardrobes, height 236 cm

without cornice, handle ledges in chrome

Art. no.
718

Art. no.
743

Art. no.
770

Wooden doors in carcase 
colour,
Dark grey glass doors

150 7172 doors 1 glass door left

150 7182 doors 1 glass door right

150 7192 doors 2 glass doors

200 7202 doors 1 glass door left

200 7212 doors 1 glass door right

200 7222 doors 2 glass doors

225 7233 doors 1 centre glass door

225 7243 doors 3 glass doors

250 7253 doors 1 centre glass door

250 7263 doors 3 glass doors

280 7273 doors 1 centre glass door

280 7283 doors 3 glass doors

300 7293 doors 1 centre glass door

300 7303 doors 3 glass doors

330 7314 doors 2 centre glass doors

330 7324 doors 4 glass doors

400 7344 doors 4 glass doors

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

400 7334 doors 2 centre glass doors

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

NOT AVAILABLE FOR 
NOCCE FINISH!



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Miami 2.

Art. no. GBP

12

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Additional elements
for sliding door wardrobes

2-piece set, soft-closing mechanism 

	24 2 11 665

Power LED surface-mounted light, chrome

	
	
	

5,5
5,5
5,5

3
3
3

22,5
22,5
22,5

993
994
995

1 item
2 items
3 items

LED strip light 

	
	
	

35
35
35

4
4
4

18
18
18

950
951
952

1 item
2 items
3 items

Side profiles in carcase colour, in pairs

	
	

5
5

217
236

12,5
12,5

398
399

1,2
90
30000
LED
A++

Lumen:
Watt per light:

Endurance h:
Type of lighting:
Efficiency class:

2
483
30000
LED
A+

Lumen:
Watt per light:

Endurance h:
Type of lighting:
Efficiency class:



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Miami 2.

Art. no. GBP

13

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

10.04.2018

Sales 
Promotion

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Occasional furniture
Sliding feet in black

Bedside table, 3 pull-outs

	
	

50
50

57
57

36
36

582
583

piece
pair

- Pull-outs in carcase colour

Chest of drawers, 4 pull-outs

	
	
	

47

75

86

86

42

42

584

585

- Pull-outs in carcase colour

- Pull-outs in carcase colour


